13 Mayis 2024 Pazartesi

6. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
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At ismi
1 BILIRKISI
2.TARGUTAY
3.DEDE YALAZ
4 ]LKAYOGLU
5.KOSANASLAN (Kosmaz)
6.SABIR BEY
7.SIMSEK OGLU (Kosmaz)
8.REMLIKIZ
9.TiLKi ANDREA
10.CELIKMAVI (Kosmaz)
11.GUVENAGA
12.MR ASLANI
13.MUSTICAN
14 KRALDOGAN (Kosmaz)
15.KAYALARIN EFENDISI
16.MUCIZE HAN (Kosmaz)
17 TIRYAKI BEY (Kogmaz)
18.BAS AT (Kosmaz)
19.SAPKALI MEMO
20.MUFUKCAN (Kosmaz)
21 KARANEZIR (Kosmaz)
22.CETINSU (Kosmaz)

Kayitlar
SARTLI 4/DHOW
1.) 140.000 ¢
1.)24.150 ¢
Yas COrijin(Baba - Anne)
7yaa  KAZBERT(RU)- SIPSEVDI
4yda  YAVANRR- KUIZGIN
5yka BERKAY BE- QOL CEYLAN
7yaa  YAVUZSAH- ILKAYSULTAN
Byka  KAZBERT(RU)- BABACANYAN
8yka  ATIKBEY - KAYISI
Syka  SIMSEGINOGLU- KIRVATRA
9ykk GOBAKBEY - DENIZ KZI
5yka SONMARTI - ZAHDE HATUN
8yaa KAIZBERT (RU) - SARALA
8yaa TURBO - YARDIMCIKIZI
5yka UCANBEY - MRAYBATUR
6yka  SONMART-SERALCK
4yaa  JOKER- OFION
d4yda  YUREKKAYA - NDIAVENA (FR)
dyaa  MICZEKAYA - TUTKLKAYA
4yka SIMSEGINOGLU - GUNHAN
S5yka OYMAKBEY| - COMOGOLU
4dyka  KIRDEMRKIR- SIRAZE
S5yka  EFEM- CANDEZI
4yda  ULUER- ARANAN
9yka TAMERINOGLU - FORRAYDR

2.)56.000 ¢
2.)9.660 ¢

Siklet
62,5
60
59,5
59,5
59,5
59,5
59,5
57,5
57,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
56,5
56
55
55
58
56,5
55
56,5
55
56,5

58 kg, 59,50 kg,

Sahip
FUA CANLIKA
MUS. CECAN
SAH. KAYA
EVR. CANPOLAT
SEC. TOYDEMR
HUS. BECENE
NAl. KARAKECI
MUS. KAPLAN
MUZ. YARDIMCI
NUR. CANPOLAT
MEH. BECENE
ALI SUSEN
MUS. YARDIMCI
MEH. DOGAN
SEL. KAYA
AHM KAYA
MAH. AKBAS
KEN. BASBOGA
M SAL. APAYDIN
HAL. YAPRAK
REF. CEVIK
MUR. CELIK

3.)28.000 ¢
3)4.830¢

Antrendrii
EACMAZ
MASUBAY
RES.KAYA
MASUBAY
MDEMROL
MDEMROL
ZAKDEMR
MURALTIN
EKR.YARDIMCI
O.GORMEZ
ME.SARIDAL
AB.AKIL
EY.YARDIMCI
N.DOGAN
RES.KAYA
OSMDEMR
H.DEGIRMVENCI
Y.CAGLAR
MBARCIN
MBARCIN
Y.BAYSAL
MAHMUT DOGAN

HP
87
61
74
68
61
66
60
75
60
52
77
63
63
42
58
63
32
42
30
29
24
50

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (5. Yans Giinii)

1400 Kum

4)14.000 ¢
4)2415¢

Son6 Y.
251171
651432
502330
144565
276400
375143
646921
415974
733250
784961
06-4077
950040
328676
51-3612
31422-8
124341
89-2210
086508
47410-9
650603

885
9044-00

Son Kosu Tarihi

01.05.2024
06.05.2024
04.05.2024
04.05.2024
29.04.2024
04.05.2024
29.04.2024
08.05.2024
29.04.2024
06.05.2024
04.05.2024
29.04.2024
29.04.2024
04.05.2024
18.08.2023
21.09.2023
06.05.2024
12.05.2024
27.12.2023
06.05.2024
29.11.2023
13.03.2024



